

## Daycare Photography Release Form

l,, parent of children attending Kiddle Kottage Daycare &
Preschool, acknowledge and agree to the following:
I understand that my children whose name(s) are listed below may be photographed at Kiddie Kottage during regular daycare hours, field trips, and activities.  I understand that these photographs may be used in arts & crafts and for children to tak home as memorabilia. They may also be used for the purpose of promoting and marketing Kiddie Kottage Daycare & Preschool and may be used on but not limited to; Kiddie Kottage Daycare & Preschool's website, Facebook, Instagram, print advertising, et A first name may be mentioned, and surnames will be omitted.
The following are the names of my children attending Kiddie Kottage Daycare & Preschool:  1 2 3 4
Yes, I confirm that I have read and understand the above and agree to have my child(ren)'s photos used for the purpose of keeping parents informed of Kiddie Kottage Daycare & Preschool happenings and for the purpose of marketing for Kiddie Kottage Daycare & Preschool.  No, I do not wish to have my child (ren)'s photographs published.
Name (print) Date:
Signature:

Kiddie Kottage Daycare & Preschool 1915 Husbands Rd. Paducah, KY | 42003 <u>kiddiekottage@bellsouth.net</u> | (270) 415-0604 http://www.kiddiekottage.net/